42 43
TRUSTED BY THE TRADES
 ■ Pocket size ideal for office and home
 ■ High strength case in black
 ■ Power retraction operation
 ■ Blade is not replaceable
 ■ Small and compact
 ■ Blade lock holds blade at any length
 ■ Powered blade return
 ■ High strength case
 ■ With removable belt clip
PEE WEE
UNIVERSAL
TYPE CODE NO.
BLADE SIZE
WEIGHT g BLADE STYLE PACKAGING SHELF PACK
QTY.WIDTH LENGTH
Y612CM T0061561254 6 mm 2 m 30 PW1 Boxed 25
Y613CM T0061561354 6 mm 3  m 40 PW1 Boxed 25
Y613ME - 6 mm / 1/4 in 3 m / 10 ft 50 PW2 Boxed 6
 ■ 3:1 gear ratio for fast winding
 ■ Handle tucks away for convenient storage and transport
 ■ Dual material case for added durability. Over mold surround
allows for better grip with either hand
 ■ Dual-sided printed blade with nylon coating for product lon-
gevity and versatility
 ■ End hook clips into housing to prevent it from catching on
items while in storage
 ■ 3:1 gear ratio for fast winding
 ■ Handle tucks away for storage and transport
 ■ Durable plastic ring surrounding tapeline and tubular frame sections
for added strength. Prevents fiberglass tape from getting dented or
twisted
 ■ Large, combination end-hook for versatility and one person use
 ■ Dual sided printed blade with SAE and Engineer scales
 ■ 40+ strand fiberglass to reduce blade stretching which leads to
inaccurate measurements
SERIES 500
NEW FIBERGLASS TAPES
TYPE / CODE NO.
BLADE SIZE
WEIGHT g BLADE STYLE PACKAGING SHELF PACK QTY.
WIDTH LENGTH
ST10CM 9,6 mm 10 m 285 LT1 Carded 5
ST10CME 9,6 mm, 3/8 in 10 m, 33 ft 285 LT2 Carded 5
ST20CM 9,6 mm 20 m 400 LT1 Carded 5
ST20CME 9,6 mm,  3/8 in 20 m, 66 ft 400 LT2 Carded 5
ST30CM 9,6 mm 30 m 510 LT1 Carded 5
ST30CME 9,6 mm, 3/8 in 30 m, 100 ft 510 LT2 Carded 5
TYPE / CODE NO.
BLADE SIZE
WEIGHT g BLADE STYLE PACKAGING SHELF PACK QTY.
WIDTH LENGTH
FE30CME 13 mm, 1/2 in 30 m, 100 ft 810 NFT Carded 8
FE60CME 13 mm, 1/2 in 60 m, 200 ft 1360 NFT Carded 4
FE90CME 13 mm, 1/2 in 90 m, 300 ft 1875 NFT Carded 4
TYPE CODE NO.
BLADE SIZE WEIGHT
g
BLADE
STYLE PACKAGING
SHELF
PACK
QTY.
REPLACEMENT
BLADE TYPE CODE NO.
SHELF
PACK
QTY.WIDTH LENGTH
Y822CM T0061182204 13 mm 2 m 66 UK1 Carded 6 RY22CM T0063802204 6
Y822CME T0061182211 13 mm /
1/2 in
2 m /
6 ft 66 UK2 Carded 6
Y823CM T0061182304 13 mm 3 m 92 UK1 Carded 6 RY23CM T0063802304 6
Y823CME T0061182311 13 mm /
1/2 in
3 m /
10 ft 92 UK2 Carded 6
M
EA
SU
R
IN
G M
EA
SU
R
IN
G